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PROJECT INFORMATION

SI TE PROJECT NAME:
35

ZONING COMPLIANCE CHART \ GENERAL NOTES
R-3 (RESIDENTIAL SINGLE-FAMILY) ZONE (§ 390)
1. SUBJECT PROPERTY \/V Y ANDOTTE
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING: PERMITTED TAX MAP 11: BLOCK 19, LOT 14; 35 WYANDOTTE AVENUE, OCEANPORT, MONMOUTH COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
ORD.SECTION STANDARD REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED COMPLIES
SCHED I | MIN. LOT AREA (5F) 12,000 12,000 NO CHANGE VES 2. OWNER/APPLICANT AVENUE -
SCHED II MIN. LOT WIDTH (FT) 120 120 NO CHANGE YES OWNER:
SCHED Il MIN. LOT DEPTH (FT) 100 100 NO CHANGE YES FRANK BUONO
35 WYANDOTTE AVENUE RE AR Y ARD

PRINCIPAL BUILDING OCEANPORT. NJ 07757
SCHED Il MIN. FRONT YARD SETBACK (FT) 30 34.60 NO CHANGE YES ’
SCHEDII | MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (FT) 25 25.60 8.31 W | No 3. PURPOSE OF THIS PLAN SET IMPROVEMENTS
SCHED II MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK THIS PLAN SET HAS BEEN PREPARED TO SUPPORT AN APPLICATION TO THE MUNICIPALITY (FOR ENGINEERING AND ZONING APPROVAL) AND TO SUPPORT AN ’

ONE SIDE (FT) 10 10.30 NO CHANGE YES APPLICATION TO FREEHOLD SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT (FOR PLAN CERTIFICATION).
BOTH SIDES (FT) 25 50.90 NO CHANGE YES

SCHED Ii MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (FT) 35 31.85 NO CHANGE YES 4. SURVEY DATA
SCHED I MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (STORIES) 25 25 NO CHANGE YES SURVEY INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS BASED ON A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY INSITE ENGINEERING, ENTITLED "BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY OF .

ACCESSORY STRUGTURE. POOL BLOCK 19, LOT 14", WITH THE LATEST REVISION BEING DATED 02/16/24. A SIGNED AND SEALED COPY OF THIS SURVEY SHALL ALWAYS ACCOMPANY THIS SITE PLAN AS AN LROJECTLOLATION.
35031 ALLOWABLE YARD LOCATION REAR/SIDE N/A REAR VES INDEPENDENT SHEET. TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION ON THE SURVEY REFERENCES THE NAVD88 VERTICAL DATUM. s M%gﬁg 01;9_,T éci\Tv 11:_411\1 -
390-31(E) MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (FT) 10 N/A 17.00 YES 5.  ARCHITECTURAL INFORMATION BOROUGH OF OCEANPORT,
390-31(E) MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK (FT) 10 N/A 11.20 YES ARCHITECTURAL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS BASED ON PLANS PREPARED BY BRIAN FITZGERALD ARCH + DESIGN, ENTITLED "BUONO RESIDENCE". MONMOUTH COUNTY, NJ ’
390-31(E) MIN. DISTANCE FROM BUILDING (FT) 10 N/A 11.39 YES

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE- PERGOLA 6. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION
SCHED Il ALLOWABLE YARD LOCATION REAR/SIDE N/A REAR YES THIS PROPERTY IS NOT IN A FLOOD ZONE. o
SCHED II MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK (FT) 5 N/A 5.00 YES FRANK BUONO
SCHED | MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK (FT) 10 N/A 10.20 YES " g?é'él\flﬂg'“sﬁlfﬁ( ggl'JI'ZKEN DURING STAKEOUT AND CONSTRUCTION TO ADHERE TO THE LOCATION OF THE PROPOSED STRUCTURE AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS. THE 3ggfi\A/\I/\llv%O/?TTT€vj\\g§I7\I5L;E

LOT COVERAGE BUILDING TIES ARE TO THE FOUNDATION. EFFECTIVE FLOOD TAX MAP LOCATION MAP
SCHED II MAX. PRINCIPAL BUILDING COVERAGE (%) 25 19.39 22.93 YES INSURANCE RATE MAP ——
SCHED I MAX. ACCESSORY BUILDING COVERAGE (%) 5 N/A 1.17 YES 8. UNDERGROUND UTILITIES NOTIFICATION y s : T
SCHED I MAX. IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE (%) 37 28.91 45.54 (V) NO FOR ANY EXCAVATION IN NEW JERSEY, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CALL PLANT LOCATION SERVICE AT 1-800-272-1000 FOR A MARKOUT REQUEST NO LESS THAN THREE (3) 500 0 500 1000 200 0 200 400 1000 0 1000 2000 FRANK BUONO
SCHED II MAX. DWELLING PER ACRE 3.7 3.63 NO CHANGE YES WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO STARTING ANY EXCAVATION. 38 CK'I/ETL\AI\II\IID%ORTJ?V %’;_'7\’5%5

N) EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY 1) IMPROVED CONDITION N/A - NOT APPLICABLE Av_EAA An_oAn A \ :
§E)) EXISTING VARIANCE (§<)) VARIANCE / NON-CONFORMITY ELIMINATED N/S - NOT SPECIFIED 9. VERIFICATION OF UTILITIES Scale: 1"=500 Scale: 1"=200 Scale: 1°=1000
(V) PROPOSED VARIANCE (W) PROPOSED WAIVER EXISTING UTILITIES SHOWN ON THIS SITE PLAN ARE APPROXIMATE PER THE REFERENCED SURVEY. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PERFORM SAMPLE TEST PITS TO
\(2) THIS PERTAINS TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE WHICH WAS NOT MADE AVAILABLE TO THIS OFFICE J B_IE_I'II'_IIE_II_:I{II\E/ISINE EXACT LOCATIONS. ALL EXISTING UTILITIES TO REMAIN AND BE UTILIZED. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM ADEQUACY AND CONDITION OF ALL EXISTING APPLICANT'S PROFESSIONALS
ATTORNEY:
10. SPECIFICATIONS ROBERT L. WITEK

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED HEREON, ALL SITE WORK SHALL BE CARRIED OUT IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE "NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF

TRANSPORTATION (NJDOT) STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION', LATEST EDITION. 41 MEMORIAL PARKWAY

LONG BRANCH, NJ 07740
11. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE

4 LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS PRIOR TO THE START OF SITE WORK, THE LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE SHALL BE DELINEATED WITH SNOW FENCING OR OTHER APPROPRIATE MARKERS. SOIL DISTURBANCE ARCHITECT:
ITEM EXISTING (SF) | PROPOSED (SF) IS LESS THAN 5,000 SF, THEREFORE PLAN CERTIFICATION IS FROM THE SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT IS NOT REQUIRED. BRIAN FITZGERALD ARCH + DESIGN
DWELLING 2,327.00 NO CHANGE 12. RESTORATION 141 E MAIN ST
DRIVEWAY 825.17 NO CHANGE - RESTOURATION OCEANPORT, NJ 07757
SONC_FRONT PORCH TV O CHANGE ALL AREAS DISTURBED DURING THE COURSE OF CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE RESTORED "IN-KIND" AS NEARLY AS PRACTICAL TO THEIR ORIGINAL STATE. AREAS WHERE
: : SOIL IS LEFT EXPOSED SHALL BE GRADED, RAKED SMOOTH AND SEEDED IMMEDIATELY UPON COMPLETION OF SOIL DISTURBANCE.
CONC. WALKWAY 112.88 NO CHANGE SURVEYOR:
A/C UNITS 8.00 NO CHANGE 13. POOL COMPLIANT FENCE INSITE ENGINEERING, LLC
CONC. LANDINGS 74.59 18.00 THE APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE A COMPLIANT POOL FENCE AND GATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE, THE 2018 INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING POOL 1955 NJ-34 #1A
STEPS 4565 29.67 AND SPA CODE (ISPSC), AND ALL APPLICABLE CODES. WALL, NJ 07719
COVERED PORCH N/A 425.00
PERGOLA N/A 140.00 NOTE:
POOL N/A 468.00 CLASS | MATERIAL - 3/4" BROKEN STONE | 6 0.C. NOM |
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PI P E B E D DI N G D ETAI L CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION: 24GA28083200
NTS 1955 ROUTE 34, SUITE 1A, WALL, NJ 07719
732-531-7100 (Ph) 732-531-7344 (Fax)
| | | PROPOSED 4" PVC ROOF | InSite@InSiteEng.net www.InSiteEng.net
LEADER COLLECTION W
| | | SYSTEM @ 1% MIN. o |
Iam— - o) £
’ » ’ o ° ’ ” ’ S a LICENSED IN: NEW JERSEY, NEW YORK, PENNSYLVANIA
NBO* 06° 48°W 120.00 R NEO™ 06" 48°W 120.00 6 2 EANARE. BORNEGTOUT MO CAOUA
‘ COLORADO, & DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
( _—  —_— —_—_—_— — — N — _— — -
—_ — — ——{——— — —_ — i ¢
i' CONNECT TO EXISTING ROOF 13] o 15 5 | O I 5 I O 5 . CAUTION: IF THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN THE SIGNATURE
———AM—
LEADER COLLECTION SYSTEM AR —~w PROPOSED — = 10.20 g \ AND RAISED SEAL OF THE PROFESSIONAL, IT IS NOT AN ORIGINAL
(CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY . PERG?1L§7 AND MAY HAVE BEEN ALTERED
b LOCATION IN' FIELD) 'y ! 12— 8 e 0 R THE APPLICANT SHALL PROVIDE D 7_ ) (:&,CZ.,é
S Q PROPOSED . o hi—————X [/ " groonsep < | e X A COMPLIANT POOL FENCE AND
> . COVERED ~ 'S " At2a5k - DAUER PATH - - : GATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH
S i . . PAVER ;PATIO. -
Q S PATIO 1 i T e AR THE/ MUNIGIPAL ORDINANGE, DOUGLAS D. clEllmlll, PE
S ~ EL. 13.23 L BRARGSED: THE 2018 INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
™ e RIS A PROPOSED 1128 SWIMMING POOL AND SPA NJ PE 24GE05331000
\_ 1 X CODE (ISPSC) AND ALL
‘ PROPOSED 1148 R POOL APPLICABLE CODES.
: i 18'%x26 ,
" T0 BE — N X FIREPLACE T COPING EL. % 'S
| S / 11350
| S ReOvED S S 77 | S REVISIONS
: PROPOSED 1
b 8 ™~ SINK 5 e -'3'9’ ___F 11.20° 8 Rev.#__ Date _ Comment
R ™ ™ Ry M a s ~
Q) Iy <) ‘0 PROPOSED E «
. ° BAR : .
E o E O ,- "
S TO REMAIN u Q O 3
§ 9 N 2 E\ PROPOSED N
! N E STEPPING ~
L} B8
< ~ . . < ~ =2 STONE:ATYP)) .
. . SEsawa X My
R '58 M SN | e Q
LEGEND M . TO. REMAIN . MATCH .
(<€) S N QO Q EXISTING Ry
GRADE
EXISTING PROPOSED M " g M mo g 0 03/22/24 _ INITIAL RELEASE
.|
BOUNDARY LINE e Q.. m Qq scaLe:1"=20" pesioneD BY: JHD
CONTOUR LINE - I o | o
SPOT ELEVATION b lQ b lQ ' pATE: 03/22/24 prRAWNBY:  JHD
BUILDING <t N TO REMAIN A H N " JoB# 24-2274-01 cHeckep BY: DDC
WALL N | ~ cab1: 24-2274-00r1
GAS I ; > —— S e Som— | 420.00° \/\ B -
420.00 N . <| NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
WATER E R APPROVED BY:
INLET S Q | FOR CONSTRUCTION | |
STORM
Q.' D., PLAN INFORMATION
SANITARY MAIN e
SANITARY LATERAL L) . ’ 2 P corye ’ »” ’ DRAWING TITLE:
Ay S80° 06° 48°F 120.00 S80° 06 48°E 120.00
s |4 ( ! )
WYANDOTTE AVENUE (50° R.O.W.) WYANDOTTE AVENUE (50° R.O.W. PLOT PLAN
TELEPHONE
UTILITY POLE
HYDRANT
SHEET TITLE:
SIGN POST
FENCE
| renee EXISTING CONDITIONS PROPOSED CONDITIONS
20 0 20 40 20 0 20 40

S | S— e serio
SHEET NO:

GRADE FLOW ARROW
SWALE CENTER LINE SCALE : 1" = 20' SCALE : 1" = 20'




